
青松　裕紘 Y.M.C.A

野呂　剛裕 Ｔ－ＰＡＬ

3

6-3

上田　直人 公立大

花田　隆史 AST

3

6-3

野村　純嗣 函館 上田　直人 公立大

西澤　功治 函館 花田　隆史 AST

3

6-1

吉川　幸成 青森北 工藤　央達 チームGST

福士　湧都 青森北 前田　大輝 中央学院

6

6-2

工藤　央達 チームGST

前田　大輝 中央学院

6

6-4

岡本　伸夫 イエロー

大柳　陽亮 Y.M.C.A

8

6-2

長内　佑樹 弘前

櫛引　佑介 T's club

男子A級　 決勝トーナメント

1

2 bye

3

4

5

6

7

8

優勝

準優勝

H28年３月２１日　室内ダブルス結果



安宍　孝紀 プリンス
鈴木　健介 プリンス

1
6-2

横内　翔 AST
谷川　英司 AST

3
6-2

蝦名　賢紀 青森北
小澤　子龍 青森北

1
6-3

吉田  清文 ブルースカイ
秋元　隆志 ブルースカイ

5
7-6(4)

藤田　翔 AST
江尻　航大 AST

8
7-6(5)

夏堀　和斗 AST
西村　和真 AST

8
6-3 安宍　孝紀 プリンス

能澤　友太 青森北 鈴木　健介 プリンス
工藤　佑太 青森北

1
6-2

福士　敏広 UBTC
渡辺　雄二 UBTC

9 立石　洋三 大野
6-2 野澤　寿美 リバテｲ

岩部　達也 イエロー
葛西　祐樹 イエロー

11
6-3 能澤　友太 青森北

加藤　広辞 オリバー 工藤　佑太 青森北
加藤　由暉 オリバー

11
6-1

玉村　晶吾 AST 加藤　広辞 オリバー
川村　雄也 AST 加藤　由暉 オリバー

16
7-5Re

若松　丈人 青森北
冨樫　駿太 青森北

14
6-4

三上　空 AST
横山　正市 AST

16
6-0

立石　洋三 大野
野澤　寿美 リバテｲ

男子B級　

9

10

決勝トーナメント

1

2 bye

3

4

第三位

bye

16

11

12

13

14

15

優勝

準優勝

第三位

5

6

7

8



オリバー

ソレイユ

　 対戦順序1-2 2-3 1-3

選手名 所属 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

加藤　英里 オリバー

種市　聡子 オレンジ

水口　和泉 オリバー

濱谷  菜緒 ソレイユ

久慈　智子 プリンス

舘田　綾子 プリンス

木村　かおる UBTC

松岡　幸代 UBTC

4
7-5

坂本　理花 青森北

佐々木　彩乃 青森北

4
w.o

筆村　美奈子 函館      筆村　美奈子　函館

木立　久美子 函館      木立　久美子　函館

４
6-4

尾野　めぐみ ダイヤモンド

佐藤　京子 ダイヤモンド

6
6-2    朝倉　みなみ　チームGST

朝倉　みなみ チームGST    太田　華椰    チームGST

太田　華椰 チームGST

6
6-2

白川　真衣 一般

今　美樹 一般

8
6-4

工藤　零奈 弘前

加藤　由美子 リベロ津軽

女子A級　

1 3-6 3-6 0-2 3

7-5 2-0 1

3 6-3 5-7 1-1 2

8

bye

決勝リーグ戦

女子B級　 決勝トーナメント

1

2

3

4

2

優勝

　

5

6

7

水口　和泉

濱谷  菜緒

優勝

準優勝

6-3


